100m Student List     UCSC     Winter 2013

First Name
Last Name

Email Address

Brian
Akre
 
bakre@ucsc.edu

Marcus
Amato
 
maamato@ucsc.edu

Brianna
Anderson
 
brnander@ucsc.edu

Gina
Armini
 
garmini@ucsc.edu

James
Arp
 
jarp@ucsc.edu

Andrew
Brooks
 
ambrooks@ucsc.edu

Nikolas
Dubelman
 
ndubelma@ucsc.edu

Samantha
Elpern
 
selpern@ucsc.edu

Lauren
Francois
 
lfrancoi@ucsc.edu

Edward
Franklin
 
enfrankl@ucsc.edu

Wade
Hastings
 
whasting@ucsc.edu

Katrina
Hwang
 
kmhwang@ucsc.edu

Juliana
Ivey
 
jivey@ucsc.edu

Gio Nikky
Lapid
 
glapid@ucsc.edu

Lucie
Lebeau
 
llebeau@ucsc.edu

Omer
Levy
 
olevy@ucsc.edu

Anya
Lundeberg
 
alundebe@ucsc.edu

Wyatt
Madden
 
wgmadden@ucsc.edu

Krish
Patel
 
krspatel@ucsc.edu

Brian
Sin
 
bsin@ucsc.edu

Olena
Tashkevych
 
otashkev@ucsc.edu
Note: some students are omitted from the list at their request.
